NavionTM
LED Roadway and Area Luminaire
1
A New Performance Standard in
LED Roadway Lighting
With industry-leading, patented optics in a scalable package,
the NavionTM LED roadway luminaire delivers state-of-the-art
optical control, low maintenance costs, rugged construction

LumaWatt (DIMRF-LW and DIMRF-LN)
10
Ordering Information
Sample Number: NVN-AE-01-E-U-T3A-10K-4-AP
Product
Family
Light Engine
Number of
LED Squares 1
Driver Voltage Distribution
Surge
Protection
NVN=Navion AE= 1A Drive
Current
01=1
02=2
03=3
04=4
06=6
E=Non-Dimming
D= Dimming
U= Universal
120-277V
8=480V
9=347V
T2=Type II
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3=Type III
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Square Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill  Control
SLL= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I
AFL=Automotive Frontline
10K= Cooper 10kV Surge
Module (Standard)
X= Driver Surge
Protection Only 2
Options (Add as Suffi x)
2L=Two Circuits 3
7030=70 CRI 3000K 4
7060=70 CRI 6000K 4
530=Drive Current Factory Set to 530mA 5
700=Drive Current Factory Set to 700mA 5
4=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
4N5= NEMA 5-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
4N7= NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
IP66=IP66 Rated
HA=50°C High Ambient
U=UL Listed/CSA Certifi ed
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
MS/DIM-L08= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 6
MS/DIM-L20= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 6
MS/DIM-L40= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height 6
MS/X-L08=Bi-Level Motion Sensor, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 7
MS/X-L20=Bi-Level Motion Sensor, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 7
MS/X-L40=Bi-Level Motion Sensor, 21' - 40' Mounting Height 7
K=Level Indicator
AI=Site Arm Included 8
LCF= Light Square Trim Plate Matches Housing Color
HSS= Factory Installed House Side Shield 9
Color Accessories (Order Separately)
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK=Black